1
7
M
o
ld
ed
 Case
Circu

800 1600
1440
12801120
960
nI
TRIP UNIT/DISPARADOR 525
40? C
Cat. No. - CDT3B150
Type / Tipo CDT3
DG 150A Frame 2-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
50 NDK2B050L HDK2B050L LDK2B050L
60 NDK2B060L HDK2B060L LDK2B060L
70 NDK2B070L HDK2B070L LDK2B070L
80 NDK2B080L HDK2B080L LDK2B080L
90 NDK2B090L HDK2B090L LDK2B090L
100 NDK2B100L HDK2B100L LDK2B100L
110 NDK2B110L HDK2B110L LDK2B110L
125 NDK2B125L HDK2B125L LDK2B125L
150 NDK2B150L HDK2B150L LDK2B150L
DG 150A Frame 3-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
50 NDK3B050L HDK3B050L LDK3B050L
60 NDK3B060L HDK3B060L LDK3B060L
70 NDK3B070L HDK3B070L LDK3B070L
80 NDK3B080L HDK3B080L LDK3B080L
90 NDK3B090L HDK3B090L LDK3B090L
100 NDK3B100L HDK3B100L LDK3B100L
110 NDK3B110L HDK3B110L LDK3B110L
125 NDK3B125L HDK3B125L LDK3B125L
150 NDK3B150L HDK3B150L LDK3B150L
Product Category: MCCB
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
DG 150A Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Selection

 Case
Circu
it Breakers
Siemens Industry, Inc. Industrial Control Product Catalog 2017 17/19
Model 555 Trip Units
a �Due to the location of the magnetic tripping solenoid, the
left accessory pocket is not available for accessories.
Model 586 Trip Unit
DG 150A Frame 3-Pole Electronic Trip Unita
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
ELECTRONIC LI TRIP
60 NDK3R060L HDK3R060L LDK3R060L
100 NDK3R100L HDK3R100L LDK3R100L
150 NDK3R150L HDK3R150L LDK3R150L
ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
60 NDK3T060L HDK3T060L LDK3T060L
100 NDK3T100L HDK3T100L LDK3T100L
150 NDK3T150L HDK3T150L LDK3T150L
ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
60 NDK3V060L HDK3V060L LDK3V060L
100 NDK3V100L HDK3V100L LDK3V100L
150 NDK3V150L HDK3V150L LDK3V150L
ELECTRONIC LIG TRIP
60 NDK3W060L HDK3W060L LDK3W060L
100 NDK3W100L HDK3W100L LDK3W100L
150 NDK3W150L HDK3W150L LDK3W150L
DG 150A Frame 3-Pole Electronic LCD Trip Unita
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
60 NDK3A060L HDK3A060L LDK3A060L
100 NDK3A100L HDK3A100L LDK3A100L
150 NDK3A150L HDK3A150L LDK3A150L
LCD ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
60 NDK3G060L HDK3G060L LDK3G060L
100 NDK3G100L HDK3G100L LDK3G100L
150 NDK3G150L HDK3G150L LDK3G150L
LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP + GF ALARM ONLY
60 NDK3K060L HDK3K060L LDK3K060L
100 NDK3K100L HDK3K100L LDK3K100L
150 NDK3K150L HDK3K150L LDK3K150L
Product Category: MCCB
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
DG 150A Electronic Trip Units
Selection

2250
20001750
1500
nI
TRIP UNIT/DISPARADOR 525
40? C
Cat. No. - CFT3B250
Type / Tipo CFT3
Model 525 Trip Unit
FG 250A Frame 2-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
100 NFK2B100L HFK2B100L LFK2B100L
110 NFK2B110L HFK2B110L LFK2B110L
125 NFK2B125L HFK2B125L LFK2B125L
150 NFK2B150L HFK2B150L LFK2B150L
175 NFK2B175L HFK2B175L LFK2B175L
200 NFK2B200L HFK2B200L LFK2B200L
225 NFK2B225L HFK2B225L LFK2B225L
250 NFK2B250L HFK2B250L LFK2B250L
FG 250A Frame 3-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
100 NFK3B100L HFK3B100L LFK3B100L
110 NFK3B110L HFK3B110L LFK3B110L
125 NFK3B125L HFK3B125L LFK3B125L
150 NFK3B150L HFK3B150L LFK3B150L
175 NFK3B175L HFK3B175L LFK3B175L
200 NFK3B200L HFK3B200L LFK3B200L
225 NFK3B225L HFK3B225L LFK3B225L
250 NFK3B250L HFK3B250L LFK3B250L
0
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
FG 250A Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Selection

rcu
it
 Breakers
Siemens Industry, Inc. Industrial Control Product Catalog 201717/22
Model 555 Trip Units
a �Due to the location of the magnetic tripping solenoid, the
left accessory pocket is not available for accessories.
Model 586 Trip Unit
FG 250A Frame 3-Pole Electronic Trip Unita
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
ELECTRONIC LI TRIP
100 NFK3R100L HFK3R100L LFK3R100L
150 NFK3R150L HFK3R150L LFK3R150L
250 NFK3R250L HFK3R250L LFK3R250L
ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
100 NFK3T100L HFK3T100L LFK3T100L
150 NFK3T150L HFK3T150L LFK3T150L
250 NFK3T250L HFK3T250L LFK3T250L
ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
100 NFK3V100L HFK3V100L LFK3V100L
150 NFK3V150L HFK3V150L LFK3V150L
250 NFK3V250L HFK3V250L LFK3V250L
ELECTRONIC LIG TRIP
100 NFK3W100L HFK3W100L LFK3W100L
150 NFK3W150L HFK3W150L LFK3W150L
250 NFK3W250L HFK3W250L LFK3W250L
FG 250A Frame 3-Pole Electronic LCD Trip Unita
Continuous
Ampere Rating
COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
100 NFK3A100L HFK3A100L LFK3A100L
150 NFK3A150L HFK3A150L LFK3A150L
250 NFK3A250L HFK3A250L LFK3A250L
LCD ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
100 NFK3G100L HFK3G100L LFK3G100L
150 NFK3G150L HFK3G150L LFK3G150L
250 NFK3G250L HFK3G250L LFK3G250L
LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP + GF ALARM ONLY
100 NFK3K100L HFK3K100L LFK3K100L
150 NFK3K150L HFK3K150L LFK3K150L
250 NFK3K250L HFK3K250L LFK3K250L
Product Category: MCCB
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
FG 250A Electronic 3-Knob & LCD Trip Units
Selection